1060000123

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
,		
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nai	me)
(Docu	ument Number)	
	•	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	į
		i
,		

Office Use Only



200081602422

12/05/06--01001--003 **396.00

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Wellness Center D Allied Medical Health Services Inc
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75

Status

Certificate of

\$78.75 Filing Fee &

Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee,

Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Emmanuel P. Inwang
Name (Printed or typed)

3100 Dian Road, Dute 102

Address

Tallahassea, Florida 32304

City, State & Zip

850 - 264 75 09

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Wellness Center and Alled, H	dical	.— '
Wellness Center and Allied, 14	±000// 000	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corp 3100 DIGIN Road, Stute (02) Tallahasse, Ft. 32304 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: HIU DIGGNOST-ICTEST'S and Health Services	다 유 유	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: The Directors of the conforcat will be appointed By the following	da	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICE List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Commonwel P. Downg: President Joseph P. Downg: VP GLORY E DOWNG: ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND	J 3100 Dean Rd. Tall. FI 3231 3100 Dean Rd. Suite 102 To	04 :U.Ft-3> 2 04 Taill Ft-3230
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered agent is:	
Joseph P. Sniveng 3100 Dian Rd Suite 102. Tallahussee, FL 32304 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Emmanuel P. Sniveng		
3100 Dian Road Soute 102 Tallochasses, Fr 32304	;*******	de ale ale ale
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for n this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	ristered agent and agree to act in this capacity.	nated
$\frac{1}{2}$	12/04/06.	
Signature/Registered Agent	12/04/06. Date 12/04/06	
(unanuel houng	12/04/06	
Signature/Incorporator	Date	